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Code

[tem name
Insulation class

IP

Power

Bulb | LED included
Net Weight
Volume

Base / Hole

200231
GLIM PL1 NERO

Class |

20

GU10 max 1 x 50W

189031 GU10 13W 950Lm 3000K
0,490 Kg

0,0034 m3

8x8cm

19cm

12.cm

183cm

CEILING LAMP

Total powder painted metal frame
available in white or black color.
Adjustable diffuser with replaceable
bulb.
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